B2300 Binary Gradient System
 Performance Beyond its Price
A division of Scientific Systems, Inc.
                                                   B2300 with Model 201/525 Detector and EZ Start
Complete system makes setup easy
 The B2300 Binary Gradient System features a
binary pump, UV detector, and EZStart software.

Reproducibility you can cout on
The B2300 Pump gives reproducible gradients and
chromatography due to its pulse free low volume
fluid path shown below.
 The result of this simplicity and low dead volume is
reproducibility that is seen in the chromatographic
performance.
B2300 with Model 500 Detector
Easy setup
 The B2300 can be set up by the user in most cases;
however, if you require assistance, our experienced
technicians are available for on-site installation
(additional charge).
Ordering information
Description Part No.
B2300 System with Model 500, SS B2300500S
B2300 System with Model 500, PEEK B2300500P
B2300 System with Model 201, SS B2300201S
B2300 System with Model 201, PEEK B2300201P
B2300 System with Model 525, SS B2300525S
B2300 System with Model 525, PEEK B2300525P
All systems require a PC, Windows, and 2 free native
serial ports.  Compatible with portable computers with
addition of PCIMCIA card not supplied.
Options